
List of Tablog

dr. No. Tgble Title Page
Number Number

1 1 Classification of questions in
tbs quest <onnsi rwCTi’ga )

M C

a 2 Classification of Questions
in the auestionnaire(TTQT )

3 3 Characteristics of student’s
sample « Age wise
characteristics

rr

4 4 Areawise
5 5 Guardians education *>%

€ 6 Guardians occupation $1

7 7 General Characteristics of
Teachers

• 8 Teachers experience
9 9 Teaching of Particular Aspects

of English language
&<>

10 10 Type characteristics.
11 11 Specinn arrangement ?/
12 12 Spacing and typographic cues 7 2—
13 13 Sequence • Functions "7 '2—
14 14 Fixation of eyes on reading

material
7S

15 lb Translation of conversion of
printed language in to a
speech.
%

7^



Table
Number Title Page

No.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24
25

26

16 Responses to analyse sentence 7 ^ 

structures
17 Responses to further operation ~j £ 

on usable representation
18 Responses to comprehension §

and previous knowledge
19 Responses to the use of mental- 7j3 

images.
20 Responses to aspects on out come g !

of topic and substituting for
a sentence

21 Analysis of aspect illustration —
use of

22 Analysis of aspect illustration- %

Attention explicative retention 
role,

23 Analysis of the aspect to ^

draw conclusion
24 Responses to the aspect exercise * s'
25 To play a game on what has been % 6

learnt,
26 Reader characteristics a mode of ^7

thinking and receiving 
information

27 Responces to aspect reading ^

outcomes
27



1..

No

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Table
Number Title

Page
Number

28

29

30

31

32

33

3ft

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Responses to book size 6

Responses to number of page 

Responses to paper quality <=) ]

suitable to last long

Responses to Superviority of 3 2—

paper quality

Responses to Binding 3

Responses to - thickness of q l

cover* page,title page and of 

publication

Responses to - Advance organisers 37

Responses to - Outline of lessons qq

Responses to - Organization of 3 %

material in deductive and

indictive manner

Responses to summarising

Responses to exerise type

Responses to - sufficiency of

exercises

Responses to questions - Sense l 01-

of influence,chronological 

construction, sufficiency 

Responses to - type questions 

Responses to - innovative use 

of print material



HO.
TableNumber Title Page

Number

43 43 Responses to innovative use of
text book as resource book end
picture analysis

hr

44 44 Responses to modifications
in picture illustrations

1c< (

45 45 Responses to
text

- A challenging

46 46 Responses to
activity

word building

47 47 Responses to
english text

correlation between
and other text

to<8

48 48 Responses to
values

- Search for 1 o ^

49 49 Responses to - Framing questions
50 50 Responses to

assignments
FIGURE -

supplementary

I

1)0

1 1 Students sample 53


